ASME classes: 900 – 4500�
Sizes: NPS ½ – 4 (DN 15 –100)
U.S. Patent# 6,095,493
Power Ball valves
One-piece forged metal-seated
CAT-PBV-07-12.indd   1 12-07-10   5:16 PM
2    Velan reserves the right to change this information without notice. © 2012 Velan Inc. All rights reserved.
VELAN’S PROFILE

CAT-PBV-07-12.indd   14 12-07-10   5:17 PM
Velan reserves the right to change this information without notice. © 2012 Velan Inc. All rights reserved.     15
HOW TO ORDER
VELAN VALVES FOR THERMAL POWER STATIONS
SIZE OF
CONNECTION PORTCLASS BODY
MATERIAL
TRIM
MATERIAL
BALL/SEAT STEM
TYPE
A B C D E
COATINGS
F G H
TYPE OF
CONNECTION
	 W	 0	 5	 —	 9	 2	 Q	 0	 2	 —	 F	 R	 K	 A
EXAMPLE:	   NPS 1 2680 class socket weld A105 ball valve
SPECIAL
SERVICE OR
DESIGN
I
The figure numbers shown on this key are designed to cover essential features of Velan valves. Please use figure numbers to ensure prompt
and accurate processing of your order.  A detailed description must accompany any special orders.
J
G   BALL AND SEAT MATERIAL
A – 410	 F – Inconel 718
H   STEM MATERIAL
G – 410
R – A638 Gr. 660 (Gr. 616 may be substituted
	 for 900–2680 pressure classes)
I   COATINGS
	 (ball and seats unless noted)
K – Chrome Carbide - spray and fuse
S – Chrome Carbide - HVOF
J   SPECIAL SERVICE OR DESIGN
A	 – Standard
 C   PRESSURE RATING
For threaded or socket weld use model number:
3	– 1500	 8 – 1690  	 9 – 2680
5	– 4500	 7 – 900
D   PORT
1 – Full port 	 2 – Regular port
E   TYPE
Q	– One-piece forged metal-seated Power Ball
F   BODY MATERIAL
02 – A105	 13 – F316
06 – F22	 34 – F91
10 – S/S F316H/F316(1)
Small forged valves
Sizes: NPS ½ – 2 (DN 15 – 50)
ASME class: 150 – 4500
Steam traps
Sizes: NPS ¼ – 3 (DN 8 – 80)
Presssure rating: up to 4000 psi
A complete range of large
metal-seated ball valves
Sizes: NPS ½ – 36 (DN 15 – 900)
ASME class: 150 – 4500
Torqseal butterfly valves
Sizes: NPS 3 – 48 (DN 80 – 1200)
ASME class: 150 – 600
Pressure seal and bolted bonnet
gate, globe, and check valves
Sizes: NPS 2 – 24 (DN 50 – 600)
ASME class: 150 – 4500
Y-pattern globe valves
Sizes: NPS ½ – 4 (DN 15 – 100)
ASME class: 1690 – 4500
(1) Material Code “10”  F316H/F316 has a minimum carbon content of 0.04 and is to be used if temperatures are over 1000°F (538°C).  Forged F316,
Material Code “13”, is not suitable for temperatures above 1000°F (538°C) as it is dual certified (F316/F316L).
— —
A    TYPE OF CONNECTION